

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9676/2017

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THAKUR SRI GOPIJAN BALLABHJI MANDIR CHOWKRI SARHAD THROUGH LR OF
TRUSTEE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(SERVICE NOT COMPLETE IN R/O BOTH THE RESPONDENTS.)

Date : 31-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned
counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order
dated 1.12.2017 of this Court in respect of Respondent No.1.

List again on 22.3.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG